1
T2

(o))

T2

T9
11
T13

T9
12
15
T13

Bettie Lou Evans Fall Invite

University Club of Kentucky

Lexington, KY

Big Blue Course; SEC-W and Big Blue Course
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27

2 Team
1 Florida State 298
2 UCF 301
T3 Chattanooga 303
T3 Notre Dame 304
5 Kennesaw State 305
6 Coastal Carolina 301
7 Texas State 302

T8 Florida International 311
T8 Middle Tennessee 312
T10 Mississippi State 314

T10 Augusta U. 310
T10 Kentucky 311
13 Miami 313
14 Kentucky 318
15 Princeton 314

289
291
295
294
296
306
306
301
300
300
304
303
306
303
315

Scores

587
592
598
598
601
607
608
612
612
614
614
614
619
621
629

+15
+20
+26
+26
+29
+35
+36
+40
+40
+42
+42
+42
+47
+49
+57
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Start

1
T5
T2
T13

T5
T28

T2
T13
T28
T28

T5
T28
T20
T20
T28

T5
T41
T41
T13
T20
T20

T5
T13
T20
T48
T28

T5
T28
T28
T13
T41
T13
T28
T13

T2
T41
T48
T58

T5
T48
T56
T41
T28
T20

T48

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T41
T41
T41
44

T45

Player

Macarena Silva
Paula Hurtado
Victoria Tomko
Jessica Alexander
Elisa Aoki

Lacey Agnew
Emma de Groot
So-Hyun Park
Patricia Arana
Ashleigh Albrecht
Krista Puisite
Olivia Love
Hannah Thomson
Becca Huffer
Erika Thornton
Annie Brophy
Sarah Mooney
Maria Salinas
Maria Juliana Loza
Gabby de Reuck
Ket Preamchuen
Heather Lott
Jessica Negron
Natalie Wille
Carolin Pinegger
Sara Hurwitch
Stephanie Gough
Jennifer Hirano
Maria Ronderos
Kristin Vincent
Kayla Stewart
Kate Scarpetta
Abby Fitzgerald
Ashley Agiulera
Valdis Jonsdottir
Brittany Henderson
Katie Conway
Mallory Batson
Aruka Felgueroso
Ashley Haggard
Katie Detlefsen
Lauren Blease
Julia Stalbro
Woniji Choi

Molly Winnett *

Bettie Lou Evans Fall Invite

University Club of Kentucky
Lexington, KY
Big Blue Course; SEC-W and Big Blue Course
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27

Team

Florida State
Florida International
UCF

Coastal Carolina
UCF

Florida State
Chattanooga
Notre Dame
Kennesaw State
Kentucky

Texas State
Middle Tennessee
Florida State
Notre Dame
Mississippi State
Notre Dame
Augusta U.
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Texas State
Kennesaw State
Kentucky

Florida State
Augusta U.

UCF

Kentucky

Middle Tennessee
Miami

Miami

Kentucky
Chattanooga
Princeton
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Texas State
Coastal Carolina
Notre Dame
Mississippi State
Coastal Carolina
Middle Tennessee
UCF

Florida International
Augusta U.
Princeton

Kennesaw State

70
74
72
75
74
77
72
75
77
77
74
77
76
76
77
74
78
78
75
76
76
74
75
76
79
77
74
77
77
75
78
75
77
75
72
78
79
81
74
79
80
78
77
76

79

73
69
73
70
72
69
74
72
70
70
73
70
72
73
72
75
72
72
75
74
74
76
75
75
72
74
77
74
74
76
74
77
75
77
80
75
74
72
79
74
74
76
77
80

78

Scores

143
143
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
156

157
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+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+13

+14



Start

T20
T41
T48
T28
T58

T5
T63
T63
T28
T56
T63
T20
T58
T48
T28
T63
T68
T48
T73
T58
T48
T58
T41
T68
T78
T75

67

72
T68
T75
T73
T80
T75
T80
T68
T78
T80

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T59
T59

61
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72

75

76

77

78
T79
T79

81

82

Player

Olivia Garard
Mary Beth Ramsay
Gina Sharp
Cristina Marin
Christine Wolf
Alicia Grier

Shelby Gilbert
Nikki Dunn
Christina Hirano
Caitlin Bliss
Louise Ljungstedt
Valentina Fontaine
Megan Moir

Katie Allare *
Leigh Phillips
Karisa Akin
Morgan McQuary
Erica Still

Kristin Wetzel
Amy Glazier
Tamara Luccioli
Julie Kim *

Maria Castellanos *
Ashlee Rose
Betsie Johnson
Michelle Grilli
Carmen Jones
Jordyn Hage
Yolecci Jimenez
Laura McGehee
Stephanie Smith
Sammy Vass *

D. Camille Williams *
Maggie Boberg
Jordan Lazenby
Melanie Kleiner
Danielle Kom *

Bettie Lou Evans Fall Invite

University Club of Kentucky
Lexington, KY
Big Blue Course; SEC-W and Big Blue Course
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27

Team

Princeton

Florida State
Mississippi State
Florida International
Chattanooga
Coastal Carolina
Miami

Florida International
Miami

Texas State
Kentucky

UCF

Kentucky

Notre Dame
Mississippi State
Middle Tennessee
Mississippi State
Kentucky

Notre Dame
Texas State
Augusta U.

Notre Dame
Louisville
Kentucky
Kentucky
Princeton

Coastal Carolina
Augusta U.
Florida International
Kentucky

Middle Tennessee
UCF

Louisville
Princeton
Kennesaw State
Miami

Louisville

76
78
79
77
81
74
82
82
77
80
82
76
81
79
77
82
84
79
86
81
79
81
78
84
88
87
83
85
84
87
86
89
87
89
84
88
89

81
79
78
80
76
84
76
76
82
79
77
83
78
81
83
79
78
83
76
81
84
82
85
79
76
77
82
80
81
79
81
79
82
81
86
85
88

Scores

157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
173
177
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+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+30
+34



